COUNTY OF DE	City and County of Denver			of Deriver	y and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
Legislation Details					
File #:	10-1	1040 Version: 1			
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/1	6/2010	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Infras Committee	tructure
On agenda:	11/1	6/2010	Final action:	12/6/2010	
Title:	Approves the Community Coordinating Metropolitan District No. 1 service plan, and approves filing a resolution setting a public hearing on formation of the proposed districts encompassing Eddie Maestas Park and other triangles along Broadway in Council Districts 8 and 9. (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION & amp; INFRASTRUCTURE) Approves the Community Coordinating Metropolitan District No. 1 service plan to support the redevelopment and future planning of the Triangle Parks and appurtenant facilities in Council Districts 8 and 9, and approves filing a resolution setting a public hearing on formation of the proposed districts, which will enable a group of local citizens and stakeholders to organize and make physical improvements to City land using funding sources such as donations and grants. The Committee approved filing this bill at its meeting on 11-16-10.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan - BR10-1040. DOF - DPR - Triangle Parks Community Coordinating Metro District No. 1, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan - BR10-1040. DOF - DPR - Executive Summary, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan - BR10-1040. DOF - DPR - Executive 1040_Presentation_Community Coordination Metro District, 5. A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan - CB10-1040_Bill_Service Plan for Triangle Parks Metro Dist, 6. A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan for Community Coordination Metro District, 1040_Bill_Service Plan for Community Coordination Metro District, 5. A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan - CB10-1040_Bill_Service Plan for Triangle Parks Metro Dist, 6. A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan for Community Coordination Plan - CB10-1040_Service				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
12/6/2010	4	City Council	pas	sed	Pass
12/6/2010	4	City Council	pas	sed	Pass
11/29/2010	3	City Council	арр	proved	Pass
11/23/2010	2	Mayor-Council	No	Action	
11/16/2010	1	Land Use, Transportation Infrastructure Committee	& app	proved for filing	Pass